GOLDEN BIKER 2018 - 32 ETAPA

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - MASTER D MASCULINO

Coloc.
1
2

Relatorio emitido em 29/07/2018 as 13:49:18

Numero Nome

566
564
562
567
563
565

Cronochip

OSVALDO CLEVIS GABRIEL
FELICIO MARCOS LUCAS
ANTONIO JOSE PEIXOTO
RAFAEL ARCANGELO MACHADO
CICERO VICENTE CARVALHO
LUIS CARLOS BATISTA

62
60
61
62
63
67

www.cronochip.com.br

Fx.Et.
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
M0099
M0099
M0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

= £ £ £ £ £

Equipe

Tempo
01:52:11
02:01:54
02:07:29
02:17:12
02:27:00
02:30:08
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